PARADISE

Maiza Alcantara

Nenhuma

TRAIL RUN PARADISE - ETAPA 2
MACEIO - AL 30.3.2025

Strecke : 12 KM SOLO FEMININO 30-39
Lange : 10900m (Steigung 449m)

Zeit : 5:33:49,203 (30'38"/km)

00:14:56
00:08:05
00:50:35
00:24:13
03:56:00

meWwhE

00:23:01
01:13:36
01:37:49
05:33:49

2000m  7'28"/km
1000m  8'05"/km
2000m 25'18"/km
1000m 24'13"/km
1000m 236'00"/km

PARADISE

3/6 O.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Lyvia Carollina 5:22:59,652
2. Thays Pereira 5:32:31,648
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